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This is to certify that GURSHAN SINGH SRAN
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Roll No. 136s4100
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Mother's Name DALBIR KAUR
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Father's / Guardian's Name LAKHVIR SINGH
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fr te&m ffir@Hi' Fr<IWR t has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :
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Co-scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-scholastic and Discipline area is beirq issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.
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ln the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.
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301

030

054

055

048

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

ECONOMICS

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

057

069

051

075

050

020

020

020

020

030

077

089

071

09s

080

SEVENTY SEVEN

EIGHTY NINE

SEVENTY ONE

NINETY FIVE

EIGHTY

82

A1

82

A1

B1

A1

A1

A1


